

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 102148188

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.083,71 RON - 2.083,71 RON

Descriere: 1 CRETA SCOLARA BUC 60 21.01 1260.60 239.51 2 CONDICA PREZENTA BUC 3 29.42 88.26 16.77 3 FOARFECA BIROU BUC 2 11.77 23.54 4.47 4 DOSAR PVC BUC 175 0.84 147.00 27.93 5 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 20 12.61 252.20 47.92 6 PIX GEL BUC 12 2.75 33.00 6.27 7 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 20 1.68 33.60 6.38 8 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 8 6.31 50.48 9.59 9 PLICURI MICI BUC 200 0.30 60.00 11.40 10 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 100 0.68 68.00 12.92 11 DRAPTEL RO BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.19 12 SEPARATOARE DOCUMENTE BUC 2 13.45 26.90 5.11 13 PIX BUC 1 2.32 2.32 0.44
